ALL STAR TRANSFER,
LARON WILLIAMS, INC.
NORTHWEST CARTAGE, INC.
24111 Highway 99, suite 303
Edmonds, WA 98026
425-774-3878 ~ Fax 425-774-0984

1d

14y 8301

4
:

April 11,2008

Washington Utilities Commission
Administrative Law Division
1300 S Evergreen Park Drive SW
Box 47250

Olympia, WA 98504-7250

gc 6 Wl

Re: Docket TV-071039

This is a list of the documents that we are presenting at the time of the hearing dated
April 21, 2008, for Docket TV-071039 regarding All Star Movers, LLC.

#1 Registered Trade Mark papers

#2 Department of Licensing — truck license
#3 Moving Contract

#4 Sales Receipt

#5 Video Ad

#6 Video Ad bill

#7 Truck lettering proof

#8 Business card proof

#9 Business card bill

#10  US West ad proof

#11  General Telephone directory bill

#12  General Telephone directory contract — Sno King
#13  General Telephone directory contract — Snohomish County
#14  US West directory — Bellingham

#15  US West proof

#16  KAPS Radio bill

#17 KAPS Radio log

#18  General Telephone bill

#19  Customer letter — Causey

#20  Customer letter — Ranich

#21  Customer letter — Medic One




#22  All Star Movers Web site

#23  Letter to Commission Re: All Star Movers (Oct, 1996)
#24  WUTC Application

#25  WUTC Application

#26  Temporary permit issued

If you need anything more please contact me 425-774-8128.

Sincerely,
All Star Transfer, Laron Williams, Inc.

Laron Williams, owner



Int. Cl.: 39
Prior U.S. Cls.: 100 and 105

United ‘States Patent and Trademark -Office

) Reg_ifered June 9, 1998

- SERVICE MARK
PRINCIPAL REGISTER

LARON WILLIAMS’ ALL STAR MOVERS

LARON WILLIAMS ALL STAR MOVING SYS-
TEMS, INC. (WASHINGTON CORPORATION)

312 164TH S.W.

LYNNWOOD, WA 98020

FOR: MOVING AND TRANSPORTATION OF
GOODS BY TRUCK, IN CLASS 39 (U.S. CLS. 100
AND 105).

FIRST USE
10-0-1997.

10-0-1997;, IN COMMERCE

NO CLAIM IS MADE TO THE EXCLUSIVE
RIGHT TO USE “MOVERS”, APART FROM
THE MARK AS SHOWN.,

THE NAME IN THE MARK, “LARON WIL-
LIAMS"”, IDENTIFIES A LIVING INDIVIDUAL
WHOSE CONSENT IS OF RECORD.

SN 75-113,552, FILED 6-4-1996.

JANICE L. MCMORROW, EXAMINING AT-
TORNEY

Reg. No. 2,164,497 ~



STATE OF WASHINGTON

" "% DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING

'MULTIPLE TRANSACTION BATCH RECEIPT. -

12/31/96
NAME NORTHWEST CARTAGE INC DBA . .
ADDRESS NW ALLSTAR MOVERS
24111 HWY 99
CITY EDMONDS
STATE & ZIP WA 98026
TOTAL NUMBER OF TRANSACTIQNS: 4 BATCH NUMBER: 5809
THIS IS A RECEIPT FOR THE TRANSACTIONS LISTED BELOW:
PLATE A73003A PLATE A73002A
PLATE 82547J PLATE A73588A

FEE SUMMARY:
FILING
SUBAGENT
COUNTY FEE

$ 20,00 EXCISE TAX $ - CHECK $

$ 30.00 OTHER $ 455.67 CASH $

$ TOTAL FEE $
GWT CREDIT $—

VALIDATION CODE 11311802963661231960092025809

RPT ID: ABATRP-3 BATCH TRANSACTION NUMBER: M3118025809

CUSTOMER'S COPY
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NORTHWEST oLt =] D)

ALL STAR MOVERS /,&\ﬁ — M ov l N G

24111 HWY 99

et T .. CONTRACT
PHONE: 232-5803 FAX: 742-3973 i 800-996 6838 '

CLIENT INFORMATION
. Jinod Ldvn . (leotdsyndDate: 7
Phone: 7 7[0 Q%__ Schedujed Tlme W

Message Phone: , Team: K[ l 7/ F [’
Contact: gzz > H é é ZN él % Household In Area 88 Per Hr. In House m Per Hr.
" - / ﬁ / Office or Commercial $ie-Per Hr./ In Office 3=E)
. . rr/ 7 fr4% Extra Man $&=29 Per Hour
Time In: /' 00 A1 2 / / Charges Accrued For Actual Time $

Pick-Up Address: Delivery Address:

D2/l a8éé D) Sé 79348 Late z

Bl Gl | Edmamch ,ux W06

DESCRIPTION

HOURS

70 77 ///4/4&7

ézd’ 70 00l 700 7E7
GPAV (R LG Gy Z6009

79 oLl FCT
Meathod of Payment: Cash _____ Check _____ Check #
Drivers License # Exp
Credit Card: M/C Visa Expiration Date: SUBTOTAL
Card # / / / TIP
| Agree To Pay All Charges As Outlined In My Card Holder Agreement. [R3=sizi4
Signed Date: AMOUNT DUE
AUTHORIZATION # BALANCE DUE

Customer has read all terms to this moving agreement and the Limited Liability Supplement and agrees to be bound by all such terms. The
customer agress to pay the bill for services when the property gets to the destination. In addition, if the customer chooses to pay the bill other than
by cash, in consideration for the movers agreeing to accept the same, customer agrees if any check or credit card charge is not paid when
presented, customer will pay twelve percent (12%) interest per year on the balance amount, $40.00 in collection charges and in addition, $300.00
as additional damages beyond the credit or check amount and any and all attorney’s fees and costs associated with collection, litigation or appeal
therefrom, shoutd this matter be filed in Court or Collection.

Cust.
Init.

Customer Signature All Star Movers
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ALL STAR MOVING & STORAGE Sales Receip@ '
24111 Highway 99 |
Suite 303 o ' DATE SALE NO.
SOLD TO
Anderson, Kristine
3216 42nd. Ave W
Seattle, WA 98799
CHECK NO. |PAYMENT MET... B/L#
7114 check
f DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
'Move household goods 1,052.50 1,052.50

i
!
|

i
{
i
|
|

Total $1,052.50

e A -~ o g -
s T RV 7 TOAEr T2 7T s vunstanEs



This is only a photocopy of your ad. PR 0o
Your ad should appear sharp and clear when printed.

Advertiser authorizes publisher to use copy inset in border below
(or attached) if no change of proof is returned withinZ3=3-DAYS

S TMMEDIATELY
¢ All Star Movers y

(urgent response upon receipt)
Local & Long Distance
(206) 774-8128
1-800-996-6838

NOBODY DOES IT BETTER FOR LESS
Eully Insured

CC# 0057424 « #ICC MC266394
Low Rates

Please check for correct spelling, address and telephone number. if an error has
been made, please make correction in the margin with lines into the ad to show the

correction.
SEND CHANGE(S) OR APPROVAL TO: OR FAX TOLL FREE:

VIDEO REPORTER (800) 738-0089
ATTN: ART DEPT. Our Toll Free Telephone:
21107 VANOWEN ST. (800) 266-9104 '

CANOGA PARK, CA 91303

Y7 / ,//L / (PLEASE CHECK BOX)

/& [/ ADIS:

PLEASE SIGN X *%@/’ /—Date ;Z/ugyz J appROVED
v 7=~ (J APPROVED WITH

CHANGE(S)

PLEASE MAIL OR FAX BACK THIS FORM

BOOK NUMBER /G £6 4P -1 (
ADVERTISER BUSINESS NAME

ADDRESS
CITY STATE ZIP

STARTING DATE ¢ g 7




n b

21107 Vanowen St., Canoga Park, CA 91303
Toll Free: (800) 266-9104
(818) 598-0061 + fax (818) 598-8666

THIS IS A CONFIRMATION OF YOUR ORDER - THIS IS NOT A BILL

-ADVERTISER: . DBTRBUTOR
HELGE KARLSEN . QFC
NORTHWEST ALL STAR MOVERS 17525-F HWY 99
24111 HWY 99 : LYNNWOOD, WA

EDMONDS, WA 98026
206-774-8128

ACCOUNT NUMBER ___1686AP-11 | DATE 02/27/97

CONFIRMATION OF ADVERTISING ORDER

Dear Customer,

We wish to confirm receipt of your order to advertise in our publication. We sincerely hope
that you will share the enthusiasm for it that our many advertisers do. Please compare this
confirmation with your original agreement. If you should discover a discrepancy or clerical
error, please advise us at once.

WEEKLY
COST # OF WEEKS TOTAL SET-UP

S 15.0900 52 S 780.00 $ 145.00

You will be billedin___ 4 consecutive monthly payments of $ 195.00@ starting_04/01/97
If you would like to take advantage of our one time 10% discount below please include the

aCCBLE%tePaﬂbgrféjuy%lirlih%cé('charged $9.00 service charge per payment.

ADVERTISER'S AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE HELGE KARLSEN

TOTALPRICE . . . $ 780.00
TOTAL DOWN PAYMENT T . $ Q.00
BALANCEDUE. .. .. .. S _780.00

IF FULL BALANCE OF 100/ BALANCE OF cONTRACT [N

CONTRACT IS PAID vou wie save R

NOW YOU MAY TAKE A DISCOUNT

$ 702.00

YOU PAY
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ALL STAR MOVERS - =



~-Q7-1397 B.C. 7.

ocT 13:36 ZERTTLE £ oEe 623 9187 PLAZ-0L
g BCT® BUSINESS CARDS TOMORROW?®
THERMOGRAPHERS FOR /THE TRADE
3433 4th Ave, So. O >
Seattle, WA 98134 {/ v
ATTENTION:

(206) 343-9356 FROM:

FAX (206) 623-9187 _ .

(800) 736-7217 Outside Local Arsa DATE: Lo=2=T7

TOTAJ PAGES INCLUDING TS COVER PAGE: _

/

—_—

ALL STAR MOVERS

Your Full Service Moving Company

+ Losat & Long Ristance *» Piano Specialists i
« Household & Office = Meated Storage
= Packing & Crating v Loading & Unlasading

|
|
| * 1-800-996-6838 *
i 24111 Highway 99 Edmonds, WA 98026

100% SIZE

YOU ARE THE FINAL INSPECTOR . .

Thispronftssubinitted for your careful readmg andinspec-
tion. Please checkarework carefully as we cannot accept
responsibility forerrorsnot marked.

Pleascokayprooforindicatcany corrections tobemade.
PROQYF OKASIS

J PROOFOKWITHCHANGESNOTED

Date
y4

Your Full Service Maoving Company

Local & Long Distance
Household & Office
Packing & Crating

* 1-800-996-6838 %

+ Heated Storage

I AV (‘i)"m W1 { [ JeAvee’
ALL STAR MOVERS

» Plano Specialists

. Loading & Unloading

24111 Highway 99 Edmonds, WA 98026

~ ~r78 (RNLARGED FOR READABILITY)

R
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et COPY SHOP

SPEE'@Y PRINTING

23303 Highway 99 © Suite “6” * Edmonds WA 98026
Phone: 206-7750040  FAX: 206-774-6898

. Ne 97230
Dz-i;e /3 /? 7 . Date Job Wanted v 2 :

3OI0ANI

Acct # Time AM. K&M.
AccountNameMLM-( ’A[L 'S//,LC /6/0%'
} Z 73 Resale No.
phone 22 L~ MFax: 7 2% —02%%  orderedny L8~ Customer PO #
L No. of Sides . Paper
Job Descrlphonﬂ Copies 1 2 S|7;e Stock Colors ; AMOUNT
/M L&o‘{ },M A M\ 2579-30

g/eg.;e Ao (5721 [ -
SO ook S et

/7<§
Typ%elﬁthreaﬁve Imput
Negs &

Fold, Cut, Pad, Staple, Dril
Collating
Press Washes/PMS Ink Mixes|

N

g

(

Letterpress./#ing
Rush/Overtime

Sub Total
Sales Tax ,Z / . 5. V4
( %¢%0(~ / Pick Up/DeIiverk
FI2T.57
/ TOTAL L5

Less Deposit

Received by

Balance Due
Date




l.‘WEST . I R E CT @ US WEST Direct Advertising Services
PO Box 97008

, YELLOW PAGES PROOF COPY Bellevue, WA 98009-9708

COPYRIGHT TERMS: Allcmncromdorpmcmdlwanymmlnmyus WESTDIRECTdbwauy Is the properiy of
) US WEST Direct, axcept for trademarks and other speciiic content submitted, Directories are copyrighted. An advertiser will not be
) permitted to use, copywmdlywnmmwmmdbyusmmmmmmempuysm

Thank you for advertising in the US WEST DIRECT Yellow Pages.

SHM 97 TQHTK RED BLUE KNOCK OUT
180/001m0c

ALL STAR MOVERS
787-1117
CLH: MOVERS/35839
MR GRAPHICS
JAMES
: Residential :
Y All Star Movers % Commiercial
Local & Long Distance
. Com IetéPack’in

(206)774-81 28
1-800-996-6838

NOBODY DOES IT BETTER FOR LESS
Eully Insured

CC# 0057424 « #|CC MC266394
Low Rates

&Crtlg

& Ho} Tﬁbs

Py
HXIXY

BLVA ANGEL8-28-96 REV 9-11-96 REV 10-15-96 REV 10-21-96

THIS IS A COPY OF YOUR ADVERTISEMENT AS IT WILL APPEAR IN THE US WEST DIRECT YELLOW PAGES. COLOR SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE.
DIRECTORY: Snohomish ([ ASSIFICATION: Movers
REVIEW THE FOLLOWING ITEMS: [ NAME [ ADDRESS [ TELEPHONENUMBER (I TEXT

PLEASE MAKE NECESSARY CONNECTIONS ANuU RETURN OR FAX TO (206) 485-6820 BY: 10-28-96 |
QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR AD? PLEA . . ANT Gary James 489-8511 j
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE: DATE: f

MAIN TELEPHONE # CLH CODE: INTATEDBY: ______ _ DATE: |

SUPER Mall proof to: Zp:




PLEASE MAKE
L CHECK PAYABLE OR

- @

USEYOURCREMTCARDBY
~+CALLING TOLL FREE =+
(800) 776-1701

“\WE ACGEPT MASTER
VISA, AMEX, AND DISCOVER

- V

ATTN MR KARLEN

{J CHECK HERE IF

ADDRESS CHANGE

SEE REVERSE @

Nortﬁwest All Star Movers

GTE DIRECTORIES .
CORPORATION C.
24111 Highway 99 Ste 305 e
LT . P.0. BOX 619480 - - B
D/FW AIRPORT, TEXAS 75261 9480 Edmonds, WA  98026-9139
ACCOUNT NUMBER BILLING DATE CURRENT ACTIVITY DUE DATE - | MINIMUM AMOUNT DUE - .. AMOUNT ENCLOSED
01-551869686-000 04/16/97 PAST DUE $3,121.98

019015518696860005000312198k3

1 Please Detach Upper Portion Along Perforation And Return With Payment 1

YOUR ACCOUNT IS 120 DAYS PAST DUE - SEND YOUR PAYMENT OR CALL US TODAY

.Contracted Advance Advance Contract
Description Pub Date Amount Psyment Payment Balance
ate
New Directories/Items Since Last Bill
4 Pub Date Monthly Adjustment | Remaining Activity
Description -Billing | Contract To Months/ Activity Code
Terms Amount Remaining UnBilled Amount ¥
: Balance Balance
Current Activity .
Primary List 206/367-2319
EASTSIDE, WA 07/96-M 755.30 2 mos./
(GTE NORTHWEST-WA) 1,510.60
Activity Summary
Subtotal Activity For This Month 755.30
Previous Minimum Balance 4,619.89
Payment Received 03/31/97 Thank You! 2,265.90-
Late Charge -12.69
Minimum Amount Due Immediately 3,121.98
GTE DIRECTORIES ACCOUNT NUMBER
CORPORATION TAX I.D. 36-3254412 01-551869686-000
P.0. BOX 619480
D/FW AIRPORT, TX 75261-9480 BILLING DATE
04/16/97
BILLING INQUIRIES, CALL TOLL FREE (800) 776-1701
PAYMENT TERMS - NET 25 DAYS FROM BILLING DATE
* See Reverse for Billing Terms & Activity Codes Page 1 of 1 15016




STATUS CUS | IV & BILLING SUFA

{1

TRACT FOR DIRECTORY ADVERTISING SERVICES V
g—— | 551869686 CON 2000.0CL HEy, 408 \
DIRECTORY NAME 008 owecrory no. [ DN jeontacTii: ; 0.
SNOKING WA | 077733 | 08/1997 SSNKNG SSNOOP 33 LP1 [425-774-8128
. 08/97
CUST TYPE Ju INDICATOR SUP. NUMBER MAIN TELEPHONE NO. MARKET NO. PREVIOUS BUSINESS TELEPHONE NO.
- " 425-774-8128 |, 077733 |
NAME Northwest All Star Movers . : Northwest AblNSiaarsMovers
ADDRESS . - * 24111 Highway 99 Ste 305
orry Edmonds
STATE ZIPCODE ____9802/9139 Q8026090139
CUSTOMER EST. e L et T e POINT QF CONTAGT » i i =i ooy 22 o B g d e vl R T i
IN DATE ) ITEM [ CLASSIFIED HEADING/TEXT ITEM MONTHLY RATE 3
Northwest Cartage '
2520 NW 195th Pl
Seattle WA 98177-2934
02/19/96] SRL Trucking-Motor Freight D01 FREE
02/19/96| WBLE ALPHA/W06~HALLS LAKE,MANOR WAY/ 02 37 25
02/19/96| SL Movers D03 FREE
02/19/96| 6UH Movers LU/ 12 373 00
02/19/96| SL Piano & Organ Moving ‘ D05 FREE |
02/19/96| 6UH Piano & Organ Moving ~ [0/ 13 242 45
DISC. PROG. 081, PHASE 02 - . 35% DIGC.
O 04/05/97| ALST003 | Northwest Cartage
04/05/97| CRL Northwest Cartage |
See All Star Movers 5
INFO Advertise Aware of New 8" x 10" Directory
Size -
INFO Internet advertising is subject to .
additional terms and conditions. !
Advertiser acknowledges receipt and |
/ SUPERSEDURE / E
REP NUMBER o | numsen | REP NUMBER o ooy | BILLTERM. PRESENTMONTHLY o NEW MONTHLY TOTA
5262 103 33 /TELCO 543.45 652.70
. NEW ITEMS
If questions call your representative at: 800 448-2215
3
TOTAL PLs — 5 THIS 1S NOT A BILL
CONTACT H or S Karlsen/T, Williams/F Dahl TITLE Pres/Wife/Co=0/Disp

ADVERTISER ACKNOWLEDGES HE/SHE RECEIVED A DUPLICATE COPY OF THIS AGREEMENT AND HAS READ, UNDERSTANDS AND AGREES TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
ON THE REVERSE. INCLUDING LIMITATION OF LIABILITY PARAGRAPH NO. 10, AND THAT ADVERTISER HAS RECEIVED AN ITEM CODE LISTING DESCRIBING ANY CODES USED

*RGTHORIZATION
" TITLE B
AL AR PAYMENT OF THIS ADVERTISING} LYo
DIRECTORY REPRESENTATIVE R_D RTRDSONG EFFECTIVE DATE 03/24/97 TvMeE_Q7:03A/RPST
PRODUCED < . . | ~ i PAGE " | Lo Thme P S tiar ] leaes supeoRT| - CONTROL N
06/03/97 1 OF 2 2721~ 500.05 4259- 543.45 5140- 652.70




STATUS

' | TCUST ID & BILLING SUFX

8

'{;.HEC.TO'RY NAME

5518695686

DIRECTORY NO. ¥

CONTRACT FOR DIRECTORY ADVERTISING SERVICES
2000-DC1 REV. 2/96

oV “'BUSINESS TELEPHONE NO. |

SNGOH CD 077290 SSNOV SSNAVF 2056-774-81238
. 08/9%
CUST TYPE " '| . JU INDICATOR SUP. NUMBER . MAIN TELEPHONE NO. 'MARKET.NO. PREVIOUS BUSINESS TELEPHONE NO.
- - . 206-774-8128 077733 -
NAME A1l Star-. Yovers - A BILCING ADDRESS
ADDRESS
CITy Edmonds
STATE ZIP CODE 58026
0{/04/3) ‘
IN DATE [ ITEM [ CLASSIFIED HEADING/TEXT ITEM MONTHLY RATE
Marthwest Cartage ;
2525 ke 195th P} !
Saattle WA S0177-2934 i
]
i
]
{
, e
I MNF O Pdvertise Awsre of Mew 2" x 10" Directory |
Size E
]
INFE internet advertising is subdbject to E
additionasl terms and conditions. !
tdvertiser acknowledgaes receipt and '
sarsewent with thnse terws and i
conditionsa !
9 10/C1/79% TLn Fovars pp2 E
3 107061758 4UHC hovars 013 !
IS0 PROGS 101, PHASE 03 - 357 DISC. !
I 10/781/75% RSL Fovers 017 :
I 05727798 £NK Mavers IN/ 018 501 10
DE5Ce PRIGe 191, PHASE 03 - 357 DISC. i
3 10/01/79H 2LM Pizno & {irgan Moving 004 !
7 12/701/9p 4UHC Piano & Organ #Hoving 014
1155, PROG, 101, PHASE 93 = 35% DISC, 5
I 10/831/739p ASL Fizno & Grazn Hoving 019
i
i
/ JUPERSIDURE 7/ ]
!
1
REP.NUMBER | noils | wilen | REP NUMBER ot T wiver | BuLTerm - IR
35E89 51T 33 M/7TELC) B8T4.65
] ] ' NEW [TEMS
If questions call your raprasentative ati 300 443-2215
%
TOTAL PLs = > THIS IS NOT A BILL
CONTACT Helg2 Or Sussn Karlsen/Laron Williams Tme Pres/Nifa/Lo-0unr

AMUFHORIZATION

ON THE REVERSE, INCLUDING LIMITATION GF LIABILITY PARAGRAPH NO. 10,

-
-

ADVERTISER ACKNOWLEDGES HE/SHE RECEIVED A DUPLICATE COPY OF THI%GREEMENT AND HAS READ, UNDERSTANDS AND AGREES TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS

D THAT ADVERTISER HAS RECEIVED AN ITEM CODE LISTING DESCRIBING ANY CODES USED

Laron #¥illiams TITLE Co-0unr
ADVERTISER (PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PAYMENT OF THIS ADVERTISING!
DIRECTORY REPRESENTATIVE D JOHMSON EFFECTIVE DATE 09/25/796 wvme__07338A/PS
“ PRODUCED 3 PAGE" fo. :
107902736 1 QF 2 1353~ 837.95 3557- 561425 4074~ 583.40




llf:WESF' COMMUNICATIONS ®

DATE. OF BILL" o
10/08/97

» DIRECIORY: BELLINGHAM

TOTAL DUE.
$  329.66.

DATE PAYMENT. DUE.
= 10731/

1-80 879—1500'.7’ B
N _CHARGE.

’ FDR’INQUIRIES ON THIS BILL CALL 206-554~ 3100 OR
FOR DIRECTORY ADVERTISING INFORMATION¢CALL 800‘422-123

AMOUNT =~ ' PAYMENTS ADJUSTMENTS R
PREVIOUSLY S . . BALANCE;FROMV
BILLED DATE AMOUNT DATE * AMOUNT LAST BILL
487.06 10/01/97 $ 200.00 $ 0.00 $ 287.06
TOTAL $ 200.00
ACCOUNT SUMMARY :
CURRENT CHARGES. «.evevrsnesescncnsancncncossossd 42.60
TOTAL TAXES...........'Q...' l.’.'......“......$ 0.00

TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES. ... secsvncocccesssnnnnnnnsd A
PREVIOUS BALANCE........'...'.....Q.....‘...'...'.s ‘: ;.

TOTAL DUE.ecceccacssccscssoseasosssscscsnssacancsee? 329.66

PAGE 1
RETURN U S WEST COMMUNICATIONS
ADDRESS PO BOX 12480
SEATTLE WA 98111-4480
ACCOUNT DATE OF BILL DATE PAYMENT DUE TOTAL DUE
360-BLM-2617-417 10/08,97 10/31/97 $ 329.66
HLK MM- B
35X 10 MW DIRECTORY: BELLINGHAM

425 787-1117

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO U S WEST COMMUNICATIONS
TO ENSURE A MORE RAPID CREDIT TO YOUR ACCOUNT, DO NOT RETURN THIS PAYMENT WITH YOUR
REGULAR U S WEST COMMUNICATIONS BILL. PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

U S WEST COMMUNICATIONS

ALL STAR MOVERS

EASTSIDE INC

26111 HWY 99 STE 303

- EDMONDS WA 98026-9265

933L0BLM241 741 7HLKE103197351081000400003296605A1A1A1A1A1B2B

C’ Printag on recyclable caper




oom 1Ti43 FROUS WEST DEX 425 4R2 3I23 U ATy romes .=

-
U § WEST Adverlising Services ] 2 \
19515 Northcreek Pkwy, Suite 300

mmw PAGES PROOF COPY  Fape w srrvso2

2 o 5o pHM«m,..-m ot b S L s St

THISISA COP‘f OF YOUR ADVERTISEMENT AS T WILL APPEAR IN THE U S WEST YELLOW PAGES. COLORS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE.
ﬂm»f""l_’)ﬁv’ GREATER EASTSIDE o9 SLAE{S}F!CATW,‘ PIANO & DRGAN MOVING - 202666

F*&f iEW ?HE FOLL OWING ITE "'MS 1 NAME

{[1 ADDRESS Fj TELEPHG!\E NUMBER L. TEXT

g 4l M MIZGE T a5s 4 1499 ¢ 223:01 M

s e

SAISH CUUNTY

‘"174 8128
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y nat 426 or COpY lhe same .vfthout qur prior written perrnisalon.
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KAPS RADIO 660 AM hhkdkhkhhdkdhhhdhhhdhkdkhhkdk <E:;

P.O. BOX 70 * STATEMENT *
MOUNT VERNON, WA. 98273 Khkkkkhhhkdkhkhkhkhhhhkhkhhkkdkk

360 424 0660 R .
ALL STAR MOVING AND STORAGE 800-996—6839

LARON Client

2411 HIWAY 99 ST 303 . Date Number

EDMONDS, WA 98026 06/30/02 1 - 357

Bill Cycle: Std Broadcast Sales Staff # 2: JIM
Rt # poscea oy beseription Gross  Agy Disc  Tax  Amount  Balance
| ! I | | L | | | |
60775 | 06/30 | 24 | | KAPS-AM Commercials | | 0.00 | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
Balance pue: ;(;-(-)0
Last Aging Analysis:
Pymt 0-30 31-60 61-90 91-120 121+ Days

00/00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



ddhhhhhkhkdhhkhkhkhdhhhkdhhddhhhddhki

* Affidavit of Performance *
khkdkhkhdhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkkhkdkhdhhkkhkhkdhkk

Radio Station KAPS Invoice Number: 60775 )
P.0. Box 70 Billing Type : -S :
Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Acct Exec : JIM
Commercial Length: 30
- State of Washington )
ALL STAR MOVING AND STORAGE )SS: .
2411 HIWAY 99 ST 303 County of Skagit #9110107?4

EDMONDS, WA 98026
_ Client # 357 A
Order # - ALL STAR MOVING Commercials

Before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared JAMES KEANE, who affirms
that he is President of Radio Station KAPS, and that
broadcasts were made during the period: 05/27/02 - 06/30/02.

Date Times Description Agency ID Rate Len
May 27 6:21A ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 27 8:52A ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 27 11:31A ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 27 4:31P ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 27 5:852P ALL. STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 27 6:30P ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 28 6:22A ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 28 7:05A ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 28 11:32A ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 28 2:03P ALI. STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 28 5:03P ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 28 6:30P ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 31 6:35A ALL, STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 31 7:05A ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 31 1:52P ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 31 3:22P ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 31 4:12P ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
May 31 6:30P ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
Jun 1 6:32A ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
Jun 1 7:52A ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
Jun 1 8:52A ALL: STAR MOVING 0.00 30
Jun 1 9:32A ALL STAR MOVING 0.00 30
Jun 1 3:33P ALI, STAR MOVING ' 0.00 30
Jun 1 4:04P ALL STAR MOVING Zedus’ ﬁ%;;gg'qz’ 0.00 30
Total: 24 at 0.00 each. & 290@

Gross Invoice: $0.00 plus Sales Tax: 0.00

DUE DATE: N/A NET AMOUNT DUE: $0.00

I certify that the above units were aired within Ten (10) minutes
of the times listed.
Signed:
Affirmed this 30 Day of June, 2002
In testimony whereof I have set my Hand and Seal the day and year aforesaid.
My commission expires March 8, 2004

Notary Public
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NUMBER 425 774-8128

R I -PAGE1 OF 12
Helpful numbers

-} GTE bilting -
| questions
1 800 483-5100

GTE repair
call

Customer Care
1 800 483-2000

To order GTE
services
1 800 483-5100

Please pay
this amount.

4

It's our
privilege to
serve you.

a3

BILLING SUMM RY

Previous chigm L

Amount of last bﬂlu
Payment received. Thank you. CR 2469.25
Amount past due $ 7970.17

) 1613.63
71.73

$ 2282.5

(RN 10252 76
October 4, 1997

Current charges
GTE regulated service charges
GTE non-regulated service charges
MCI long distance charges

Total current charges

Total - amount due
Duedate "= " =

. N
.( R

Please see reverse side ﬁ)r addztmnal information.

TELEPHONE NUMBER 425 774-8128

Total amount due
I Due date

$ 10252.70
- October 4, 1997

NW0910:15.430.117603 2 FP 0.525 09719:97
ALL STAR MOVING & STORAGE
24011 HuWY 99

EDMONDS WA 98026

$ 1043942

> September 10,1997 -

ALL STAR MOVING & STORAGE

s

V

A PORTION OF THE
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE
IS PAST DUE. DUE
DATE APPLIES TO
CURRENT CHARGES
ONLY.

Detach and return this section with your check payable to GTE.

212*HBRDAL
00036574 550000238727
03-WA 0242
4257748128 19881115

mimnimammin
GTE Northwest
Payment Process Ctr
Inglewood, CA
90313-0001

0242 10304L2798 03NOCOOO?97017 0000105270 10
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Darleen
/’
From: “Laron and Katie Williams" <LaronandKatieWilliams@msn.com>
To: "Allstar Trasnfer" <customerservice@allstartransfer.com>
Sent: Friday, April 11, 2008 7:46 AM T

Subject: Darlene print this for Laron this am

-—--- Original Message -----

From: ggcausey@net-venture.com

To: LaronandKatieWilliams@msn.com
Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2008 6:18 PM
Subject: RE: thank you

Just an FYI, there may be a company doing business as All Star Movers down in the South Sound
area trading on your good reputation. They had an ad in the "resident” advertising mail
delivered to our UP house. The telephone number shown was 253-255-1216.

~George

> Original Message -------
>From : Laron and Katie Williams[mailto: LaronandKatieWilliams@msn.com]
>Sent :2/19/2008 2:16:34 PM

>To : ggcausey(@net-venture.com
>Cc .

>Subject : RE: thank you

>

>Thank you for your inventory list Mr. Causey. 1will attach to your paperwork for Thursdays
move and let Laron know it came in.
Have a great day.
Katie
www.allstartransfer.com< http.//www.allstartransfer.com/>
800-996-6838

No virus found in this incoming message.
Checked by AVG.
Version: 7.5.519/ Virus Database: 269.22.11/1371 - Release Date: 4/10/2008 12:23 PM

4/11/2008
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Darleen @

"« From: "Laron and Katie Williams" <LaronandKatieWilliams@msn.com>
To: "Allstar Trasnfer" <customerservice@allstartransfer.com>
Sent: Friday, April 11, 2008 10:36 AM

Subject: Fw: All Star Movers

—--- Original Message —---

From: khrancich@comcast.net

To: laronandkatiewilliams@msn.com
Sent: Friday, April 11, 2008 10:26 AM
Subiject: All Star Movers

Good Morning!

This morning I called the following phone #: (866) 394-8795. After a couple of rings, a message was
given for an All Star Movers. 1didn't leave a message, however, a few minutes later I received a
phone call from someone who introduced herself as Julie from All Star Movers. I assume she received
my number from her caller ID.

I told her my name was Kristine and I was wondering if her company was the same company that had
helped me move several years ago. Her response was that her company had not been in business for
more than a couple of years so her company couldn't have been the one who serviced my move several
years ago.

1 then asked her if she knew of any other company besides hers that was named 'All Star Movers'. She
responded by telling me that she did not know of any other business with the name 'All Star Movers'.

I didn't ask any further questions. However, she ended our conversation by giving me a (253) 255-
1216 phone # and letting me know that she'd be interested in giving me a quote for moving services
should I need them.

Regards,
Kristine Rancich

No virus found in this incoming message.
Checked by AVG.
Version: 7.5.519 / Virus Database: 269.22.12/1373 - Release Date: 4/11/2008 9:17 AM

4/11/2008




Medic One Foundation

April 11, 2008 - _ : .

Laron Williams

All Star Movers
24111 Hwy 99
Edmonds, WA 98026

Dear Laron:

As you know, I've been a loyal customer of you and All Star Movers for over 15 years. You have
conducted both business and residential moves for me and the Medic One Foundation on many
occasions. Because of All Star’s excellent customer service and timely deliveries, | have promoted you to
my business associates, clients, family and friends.

| wanted to make you aware that recently, while in south King County, | passed a moving truck
with All Star Movers on the side. At first, | thought you had changed the designs of your trucks, but after
closer examination ! noticed the phone number was not the same. The number listed on the truck was
253-255-1216. | wanted to bring this to your attention because I'm concerned others might make the
same mistake and assume that they are the same company. | would hate for a business associate, client
of friend be mislead into believing they are receiving services from you when they are not. | wish you
the best of luck in resolving this issue.

Sincerely,

¢ ! 3 iq 1 ! »
Director of Finance
Medic One Foundation

325 Ninth Ave. | MS 359747 | Seattle, WA 98104-2420 | tel: 206.744.9425 | fax: 206.744.9977

3.
@” S

VDR
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Allstar Movers > Page 1 of 1
% g

STARD

MOVE ]{S " LARGE OR SMALL WE DO IT

(253)255-1 211

'. HOME
; Listen to what customers are saying about Allstar Movers. The satisfaction of our
'{X DELIVERY we've experienced such tremendous growth.

& RESIDENTIAL MOVING
S COMMERCIAL MOYVING

Testimonials

From Jane in Tacoma, Wa 10/23/2007

'»C:\"' PACKING To Whom It May Concern:

@Z MOVING RESOURCES | recently purchased a large bedroom set of 'Intercon’ mission style side tat
’ " dresser from you (I love them) when | made the order, you recommended 1l
3 ER: y

. SPECIAL OFFERS AllStar Movers to deliver them to me at my home. Not only are the pieces v

4 wE A alone weighed in excess of 400 pounds. In addition, | live down a long, s
*’* TESTIMONIALS consisting of about 120 steps. And if that wasn't bad enough, it was very
4 ARBOGUT US windy come delivery day. Anyway, | just wanted to comment on their exps
v staff. They were very polite, couteous, thorough, and did a great job. |apc

COXNTACT US for the 'hill of death', but they just laughed and made it look easy. Needless

arrived in perfect condition, and they helped me to assemble it and placed it
You should recommend that they do alt of your deliveries. 1 will certainly u
future for any of my moving needs.

Sincerely,
Jane
WASHINGTION
j ié BHLIKS ARG TRANSFORTATION
COMMISSHIN
Home | AboutUs | ContactUs | Packing | Moving Resources
Delivery | Residential Moving | Commercial Moving | Special Offers | Testimonials

This eb Sttu I Lire powes- Red Whitiy Blas
NoTE — The UTC Bupoesem zur

http://www.theallstarmovers.com/testimonials.html 4/11/2008



Northwest nll-siar Movers @ .
- 24111 Highway 99

Edmonds, Washington.
USA

_ Phone (206) 774-8128 _ -
Fax (206) 774-0984

October 16, 1996Washington State Utilities
and Transportation Commission

1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr. SW

PO Box 47250 -

Olympia, WA. 98504-7257

Att: Steve McLellan,

I was recently contacted by Mr. Bruce Grimm of the W.U.T.C. regarding a complaint about the similarities of our
name and a company in Spokane. Their name is ALL STAR MOVING INC. and ours is NORTHWEST
ALL-STAR MOVERS. :

Last July 15 we started proceedings to merge with an unlicensed moving company, who used to be named Mike
the Mover Eastside Inc. operated by Laron Williams. (Not to be confused with Mike the Mover.)

After a great deal of thought we came up with a name we were comfortable with and also described best what our
movers were all about. The name is Northwest Cartage Inc. D.B.A. NORTHWEST ALL-STAR MOVERS.

For the following reasons I feel we have the right to use the name NORTHWEST ALL STAR MOVERS:

e At this point in time we have registered and we have been issued a master licence by the D.O.L. with the
name NORTHWEST ALL STAR MOVERS U.B.1 # 034003849

We have full advertising on 11 trucks.
We have signed contracts with 3 different area yellow pages.
We do not feel that the name is deceptively similar ( Ours starts with Northwest and ends with Movers)
We do not advertise in Spokane
We do not have an office in Spokane.
We are located in Edmonds Washington
If we were ever confused with them it would only enhance their image
If given the opportunity we will refer business to them.

After consulting our attorneys we found out that no one has exclusive rights to the word ALL STAR because it
is too commonly used. (like ALL STAR TRANSPOTATION of Seattle)

Mr. Mc Lellan, when I look back on what has happened I now know that I should of contacted the W.U.T.C. first.
Now I wish to correct the situation. I did not intentionally try to hurt anyone’s business and I don’t feel that I
have.

It is very important at this point to keep our name as it is and we wish to have our new name added to our

CC#5724. If you have any questions please contact me at (206) 774-8128. Thank you for your time and
consideration.




JOINT APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY PERMIT
PENDING TRANSFER ORfACQUISITION OF CONTROL

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTJILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

P

B

ctp_: - pg. .~
In the matter of appl;catlon for tempbréry' - Répt# ) App Fee
permit to transport property for compensatzon . _ - C :
.by motor vehicle subject to the provisions . .. Rates Stamps
of RCW 81.80.170 and WAC 480-12-033 of the P ‘
Washington Utilities and Transportat;on, ' e Ins Signatures
Commission. . T ‘
Contract Date

APPLICANT TRANSFEREE (BUYER) MUST COMPLETE

0O operate all
Application is hereby made to: [ operate a portion . of Permit #
0 acquire control

, . // OIndividual
1. Name of Applicant Transferee (Buyer) | _G(DN Lﬁ)d)‘aqu zl”EJg('rWOJMw\JEHZWQQLDPaItnerShlp
‘ ’ “ Ocorporation
- 4
2. Trade Name Lﬁfbv\ W '\\\-‘cﬂms D\ S Madwne A &\U%‘aoe
N O
3a. Mailing Address 2\ VYoo 4G Physical Address 41\\ l—\wu 944
8] J
Edmands LM 4502k Edrands v GEvze
3b. Business Telephone Number (include area code) /;2{9&;\ 237 - $x03
N 4
4a. If applicant is a CORPORATION, list 4b. If applicant is a PARTNERSHIP, list names,
names and percentage of stock of the addresses and percentage of interest of each

major stockholders and the name of the of the partners.
State in which 1ncorporated.

Lam\f\ W) icms / 1007

5. Is Applicant (Buyer) represented by an attorney? B Yes g No If yes, complete below:

Attorney’s Name Fi/ X R Stedlan
Address |2\%¥  2."° Au Tz Phone #__ %7 - |G
City-ST-Zip S(Aﬂc\cl ANA-

6. Does Applicant (Buyer) presently hold a permit with this Commission? B res 0O No
If yes, + CC 05 )24
7. Has Applicant (Buyer) previously held a permit with this Commission? 0O Yes @No

If yes, #

(Pléase see reverse)

UTC-P&I 012 (11/93): Joint Temporary Pending Transfer/Acquisition Application




v o,

8. Is the Applicant (Buyer) the holder of, or an officer, director, stockholder, partz:euL-__,
employee or agent of any other permit issued by this Commission? O Yes ﬁo ”g)

If yes, explain: ' ' > (Q/

-

NOTE: If é?plication is for ACQUISITION OF CONTROL of a corporation, disregz . : numbers 9, 10 & 1

9. If application is for .‘Z'émporary

bodily injury and property damage liability insyrance (per WAC 480-12-350) before temporar
authority "d'az;_ be granted. : ! ,

10. How many power units do you plan to use. er this temporary?

11. How many power units are being transfefred o Applicant (Buyer)? Have regulato:
stamps been purchased for all the units? \ 0 Yes 0O No If no, complete a "Regulatory At
Stamp Fee Application” and submif it with th{s application.

AP?LICANT TRANSFEROR (SELLER) MUST COMPLETE
12. Name of Applicant Transferor (Seller) (Nu\\ CA(_],Q%, Co
13. Trade Name PA&VLVV\UJ<4SQ- CZC;(Aﬁfse
14. Mailing Address _“{\\\ LL,,L\ G Physical Address

— )
t§<LLY\mﬂé1§ WA 987 S.oanvug

15. Business Telephone Number (include area code) (P)}S) I K128~

16. Is Applicant (Seller) represented by an attorney? Wyes 0 No If yes, complete below:

Attorney’s Name SAME - Lo S Fc\ﬁfév\

Address Phone #

City-ST-Zip

17. If this application is for operating a PORTION of a permit, describe portion to be operate
on a separate sheet, and submit it with this application..

'18. A written statement from Applicant (Seller) to the effect that a failure to grant this

temporary authority would result in the destruction of, injury to, or interfere with the
future usefulness of the motor carrier properties being transferred MUST accompany this
application or the application will be denied [WAC 480-12-033 (2)]. :

BOTH APPLICANTS (BUYER & SELLER) MUST COMPLETE

19. Attach a check or money order for the combined amount of the application fee, regulatory a:
stamp fees, and tariff fees (as may apply).

oe
Our check is in the amount of § 250 ~ .

20. We, as Applicants, understand that the filing of this-application does not in itself
constitute authority to operate, and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is
received from the Commission. We also understand that if this application is for a
temporary PENDING TRANSFER, the Applicant (Seller)’s permit will be suspended if this
temporary authority is granted, pending the disposition of the PERMANENT transfer applicatio:

21. We, as Applicants, hereby jointly declare and affirm, that the above and foregoing informati:

is true to the best of our knowledge and belief.
pate_ 8-S <577 . WQ

/7§9/(JSignature of Applicant (Buyer)

<r

Signature of Applicant (Seller)

e
e Applicant (Buyer) must file proof of -

b
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BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

In re Application P-78664 of
o . Order M. V. NO. 149391
NORTHWEST ALL-STAR MOVERS, .
INC., d/b/a Laron Williams All-Star _
Moving and Storage ORDER GRANTING APPLICATION
TO OPERATE AS A TEMPORARY
COMMON CARRIER, AND
SETTING FORTH CONDITIONS

RELATING TO THAT GRANT

for a permit to operate as a
TEMPORARY COMMON CARRIER
under the provisions of chapter
81.80 RCW

-
) ¢
. w

On August 12, 1997, application P-78664 was filed by Northwest All-Star
Movers, Inc., d/b/a Laron Williams All-Star Moving and Storage, under the provisions of
chapter 81.80 RCW, for temporary authority to operate the rights under Common
Carrier Permit No. CC-5724, standing in the name of Northwest Cartage Co., pending
transfer under application P-78665.

The Commission having considered the application for temporary permit
authority finds that it meets the requirements for grant of a temporary permit to operate
the rights of an existing permit, pending decision on a transfer of that authority, under
the provisions of WAC 480-12-033. The applicant has demonstrated in conversations
and meetings with Commission staff that he has both the ability and commitment to
work within the regulatory framework to supply service to those members of the public
wishing to employ the services of a transporter of household goods. In addition, the
current holder of the permit has provided statements to the Commission indicating that
the value of the permit would be adversely impacted were the applicant not allowed to
operate it during the period until a decision can be rendered in the application for
permanent transfer of the authority.

However, the Commission also finds it appropriate that this grant of
temporary common carrier authority be subject to special terms and conditions.
Imposition of special terms and conditions in the granting of temporary permits is
authorized by WAC 480-12-033(5). The Commission imposes these conditions
because:

(1) the applicant has in the past operated as an illegal carrier, transporting
household goods without having first obtained authority from the Commission to do so;

(2) the applicant has operated the permit of another carrier without having
first obtained Commission approval of that transaction; and

(3) the application for temporary authority was protested by All Star
Moving, Inc. of Veradale, Washington, because of potential confusion of the part of the
shipping public due to the similarity in the names of the two companies.



